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Details of Research Projects Selected for 19th Aavishkar: Inter-
Collegiate/Institute/Department Research Convention: 2024-25 (Zonal Round)

Name of the Zone: Mumbai III

Sr.
No. Category Level

Registration
No. of the
Research
Project

Name of
the College

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll No. of the
Participant/s

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-3-22-HT-UG-404

Bhanumati
Kishandas
Shroff
College of
Arts and
Maganlal
Hargovinddas
Shroff
College of
Commerce,
Kandivli

Shrimankar Jimit
Dilip SYBCOM/SDCM074B

Simaria Raj
Sachin SYBCOM/SDCM079B

Upadhyay Sujal
Nilesh

TYB.SC (INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/TDIT018B

Soni Bhumi
Hitesh SYBCOM/SDCM089B

2
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-3-32-HT-UG-456

Chetana's
Hazarimal
Somani
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Smt.
Kusumtai
Chaudhari
College of
Arts, Bandra

Randive
Dhanmihir
Pramod

T.Y.B.A/1238

Ridlan Khushbu
Vishal T.Y.B.A/1239

Dhanadhanawade
Pranjal Deepak T.Y.B.A/1208

jaiswar Shivani
Awadhesh T.Y.B.A/1220

Dayma Karishma
Himmatla F.Y.B.A/1606

3
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-3-03-HT-UG-225

Mithibai
College of
Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Vile Parle

Thakur Parikshit
Abhimanyu TYBA SOCIOLOGY/147

Bajpai Vedika
Manoj TYBA POLITICAL SCIENCE/132

Patel Fairy
Manisha TYBA SOCIOLOGY/126

Parmar Maitri
Chetan TYBA SOCIOLOGY/123
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4
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-3-03-HT-UG-84

Mithibai
College of
Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Vile Parle

Vira Parv Vikas S.Y. PSYCHOLOGY/112

Chhaparwal
Kritisha Ravi S.Y. PSYCHOLOGY/58

Vaishnav Viva
Virag S.Y. PSYCHOLOGY/111

Choudhary
Tanisha Deepak S.Y. PSYCHOLOGY/59

Bhagat Hiya
Himanshu S.Y. PSYCHOLOGY/53

5
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-3-05-HT-UG-477

Narsee
Monjee
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Vile Parle

Agarwal Hitansh
Manoj S.Y.B.M.S/61

Patel Naman
Minesh S.Y.B.M.S/45

Pareek Anoushna F.Y.B.COM/83

Maru Priyal Vipul S.Y.B.M.S/21

6
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-3-11-HT-UG-107
Sathaye
College, Vile
Parle

Rajput Tanvi
Dnyaneshwar T.Y.B.A/85

7
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-3-19-HT-UG-223

Thakur
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Kandivali

Ghadi Arin Sunil S.Y.B.M.S./11118

Dubey Varun
Sunil S.Y.B.M.S./11141

Dixit Tanishka
Anupama S.Y.B.M.S./11140

Yadav Janhavi
Anil T.Y.D.S./2812

Laddha Vidushi
Satyanarayan S.Y.B.M.S./10909

8
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

UG R-3-30-HT-UG-461

Usha Pravin
Gandhi
College of
Management,
Vile Parle

Karia Hetvi
Purvesh T.Y.B.M.M./A093
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9
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG R-3-03-HT-PG-31

Mithibai
College of
Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Vile Parle

Babtiwale Avani
Amol MA PART II/5

10
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine
Arts

PG R-3-03-HT-PG-30

Mithibai
College of
Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Vile Parle

Pusal Rahul
Pravin MA PART II/48

11
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-3-22-CM-UG-426

Bhanumati
Kishandas
Shroff
College of
Arts and
Maganlal
Hargovinddas
Shroff
College of
Commerce,
Kandivli

Dubey Robin
Rampravesh TYBSC-IT/TDIT009A

Tiwari Satyam Jay
prakash TYBSC-IT/TDIT017B

12
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-3-05-CM-UG-293

Narsee
Monjee
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Vile Parle

Mudhra Sameer F.Y.B.M.F/17

Lunkar Mangalam F.Y.B.COM/69
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13
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-3-38-CM-UG-446

Shri
Bhausaheb
Vartak Arts,
Commerce
and Science
College,
Borivali

Mulla Huda
Anwar SYBCOM/58

14
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-3-26-CM-UG-318

St. Andrews
College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Bandra

Ojasvi Pragyan B F.Y.B.COM (MANAGEMENT
STUDIES)/3144

Barretto Neil
Sunil

F.Y.B.COM (MANAGEMENT
STUDIES)/3103

15
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-3-19-CM-UG-343

Thakur
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Kandivali

Joshi Purav Navin TYBMS/11527

Poddar Krishant
Vinay SYBMS/10857

16
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-3-33-CM-UG-482

Thakur
Ramnarayan
College of
Arts and
Commerce,
Dahisar
(East)

Vasaya Ayan
Muneshbhai F.Y.B.COM. (A & F)/2404138

Rao Tribhuvan
Bhushan F.Y.B.COM. (A & F)/2404118

Purav Atharva
Abhay F.Y.B.COM. (A & F)/2404114

Acharya Nandita
Janardhan S.Y.B.COM. (A & F) /2304001

17
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-3-25-CM-UG-419

Vivek College
of
Commerce,
Goregaon

Jawale
Prathamesh
Prakash

TYBBI/020

Mane Akshat
Ashok TYBBI/030

Kumar Kevin TYBSC.IT/002

Kadam Shravani
Mahendra TYBBI/021

Balsara Madhavi
Jitendra TYBSC.IT/007
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18
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-3-41-CM-PG-88

L.S. Raheja
College of
Arts and
Commerce,
Santacruz

Dubey Aayush
Shrikant MCOM (B&F) - II/5716

Salian Sumit
Umesh MCOM (B&F) - II/5714

Prajapati
Samiksha
Rajkumar

MCOM (B&F) - II/5715

Sharma Aachal
Dinesh MCOM (B&F) - II/5711

Yadav Abhishek
Pramod MCOM (B&F) - II/5713

19
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-3-03-CM-PG-62

Mithibai
College of
Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Vile Parle

Misra Aditi
Shravankumar M.COM PART II/5

20
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PPG R-3-04-CM-PPG-5

Nagindas
Khandwala
College of
Commerce,
Arts and
Management
Studies and
Shantaben
Nagindas
Khandwala
College of
Science,
Malad

Singh Sonali Niraj PH.D/-
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21 Pure
Sciences UG R-3-03-SC-UG-421

Mithibai
College of
Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Vile Parle

Manjrekar
Anushree Sunil TYBSC BIOTECHNOLOGY/54

22 Pure
Sciences UG R-3-03-SC-UG-65

Mithibai
College of
Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Vile Parle

Vishwakarma
Isha Shivkumar TYBSC MICROBIOLOGY/39

Mitra Tanisi
Subhendu TYBSC MICROBIOLOGY/25

Prabhakar Tanvi
Kumar TYBSC MICROBIOLOGY/33

Shetty Rishita
Naveen TYBSC MICROBIOLOGY/34

23 Pure
Sciences UG R-3-19-SC-UG-178

Thakur
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Kandivali

Darwatkar
Rushikesh
Mangesh

T.Y.B.SC/860

More Niranjan
Vijay T.Y.B.SC/873

Singh Khushi
Rajesh T.Y.B.SC./872

Mane Mansi Sunil T.Y.B.SC./859

Chotaliya Khushi
Kishor T.Y.B.SC./871
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24 Pure
Sciences PG R-3-03-SC-PG-36

Mithibai
College of
Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Vile Parle

Bhungaliya Rutu
Piyush MSC PART I/5

25 Pure
Sciences PG R-3-03-SC-PG-21

Mithibai
College of
Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Vile Parle

Nadar
Velankannijesika
Thomas

M.SC PART I/7

26 Pure
Sciences PG R-3-19-SC-PG-66

Thakur
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Kandivali

Shrestha Kuldeep
Sharbahadur M.SC - II/5631

Yadav Indrasen
Shivchand M.SC - II/5633

Siddiqui Amal M.SC - II/5632

27
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-3-22-AG-UG-193

Bhanumati
Kishandas
Shroff
College of
Arts and
Maganlal
Hargovinddas
Shroff
College of
Commerce,
Kandivli

Gupta Aniket
Umashankar

S.Y.B.SC.(INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/SDIT030A

Gupta Rishabh
Radheshyam

S.Y.B.SC.(INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/SDIT034A
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28
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-3-03-AG-UG-62

Mithibai
College of
Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Vile Parle

Visariya Parva
Haresh SYBSC BIOTECHNOLOGY/30

Gopal Saumya
Deepak SYBSC BIOTECHNOLOGY/10

Shah Vanshika
Hitesh F.Y.BSC BIOTECHNOLOGY/27

Tawde Shravani
Ganesh SYBSC BIOTECHNOLOGY/26

29
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-3-27-AG-UG-151

S.S. and L.S.
Patkar
College of
Arts and
Science and
V.P. Varde
College of
Commerce
and
Economics,
Goregaon

Nayak Srinidhi
Vithal T.Y.B.SC. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)/919

Ghadge Pranay
Rajendra T.Y.B.SC. (BIOTECHNOLOGY) /907

Pawar Suraj
Rajebhau T.Y.B.SC. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)/927

Kamble Saily
Sachin T.Y.B.SC. (BIOTECHNOLOGY) /910

Kashikar Purva
Jagdish T.Y.B.SC. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)/911

30
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-3-19-AG-UG-164

Thakur
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Kandivali

Sharma Aarav
Surendra TY/15635

Mishra Arnav
Virendra SY/15425

Angre Anjali
Santosh TY/15612

31
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-3-22-ET-UG-394

Bhanumati
Kishandas
Shroff
College of
Arts and
Maganlal
Hargovinddas
Shroff
College of
Commerce,
Kandivli

Garg Dev
Amarkumar S.Y.B.COM/SDCM049A
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32
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-3-15-ET-UG-533

Ismail Yusuf
Arts, Science
and
Commerce
College,
Jogeshwari

Patel Rehaan
Iqbal T.Y.BSC CS/24TCS09

Sayyed Rizwan
Mukhtar ahmed T.Y.BSC CS/24TCS49

33
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-3-15-ET-UG-541

Ismail Yusuf
Arts, Science
and
Commerce
College,
Jogeshwari

Jadhav Amay Ajit T.Y.BSC CS/24TCS23

Maulavi Sanobar
Noorulhaq T.Y.BSC CS/24TCS34

34
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-3-08-ET-UG-624

Rizvi College
of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Bandra

Dsouza Richard
Jerome T.Y.B.SC. CS/07

35
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-3-08-ET-UG-623

Rizvi College
of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Bandra

Shaikh
Mohammed saud
Naeem

T.Y.B.SC. CS/32

36
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-3-08-ET-UG-33

Rizvi College
of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Bandra

Kundar Disha
Vishwanath S.Y.B.SC. IT/25

Chavan Swapnali
Niranjan S.Y.B.SC. IT/8

37
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-3-21-ET-UG-433

Sheth L.U.
Jhaveri
College of
Arts and Sir
M.V. College
of Science
and
Commerce,
Andheri

Pillai Abin
Prasannakumar

S.Y.B.SC. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)
/S103

Kanojia Harshita
Mahendra

F.Y.B.SC. (INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/F013

38
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-3-19-ET-UG-211

Thakur
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Kandivali

Todi Ketan Pawan T.Y.B.SC.IT/4473

Mishra Vivek
Brahmadev T.Y.B.SC.IT/4474

Bhaldar Ifa Atif T.Y.B.SC.IT/4402
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39
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-3-19-ET-UG-212

Thakur
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Kandivali

Urankar Mrunal
Mandar S.Y.B.SC./902

Wargaonkar
Aarya Arun S.Y.B.SC./903

Yadav Sakshi
Kailash S.Y.B.SC./904

40
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-3-33-ET-UG-540

Thakur
Ramnarayan
College of
Arts and
Commerce,
Dahisar
(East)

Sawla Nirrav Dilip S.Y.B.SC.CS/2307047

Prajapati Ankit
Dharmendra S.Y.B.SC.CS/2307042

Phadtare Saurabh
Pradeep S.Y.B.SC.CS/2307106

Vishwakarma
Asmit Bhagwan S.Y.B.SC.CS/2307125

Powar Anaya
Vithoba S.Y.B.SC.CS/2307041

41
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-3-30-ET-UG-496

Usha Pravin
Gandhi
College of
Management,
Vile Parle

Thakur Sumit
Nemichand S.Y.BSC.(I.T.)/C077

Jalan Sarvagya S.Y.B.SC. (I.T.)/C081

Darji Meet
Rakesh S.Y.B.SC. (I.T.)/C076

Parekh Disha S.Y.BSC.(I.T.)/C095

42
Engineering
and
Technology

UG R-3-43-ET-UG-547

Valia
Chhaganlal
Laljibhai
College of
Commerce
and Valia
Lilavantiben
Chhaganlal
College of
Arts, Andheri

Mhamunkar
Bhavesh Vilas T.YB.SC.IT/106

Rajpurohit Harish
Narpatsingh S.YB.SC.IT/106

Gupta Sabhajeet
Shriram T.YB.SC.IT/93

43
Engineering
and
Technology

PG R-3-30-ET-PG-81

Usha Pravin
Gandhi
College of
Management,
Vile Parle

Vishwakarma
Aaswat
Bhuvanchandra

S.Y.M.SC.(INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/32
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44
Engineering
and
Technology

PG R-3-30-ET-PG-82

Usha Pravin
Gandhi
College of
Management,
Vile Parle

Jain Nishi
Omprakash

S.Y.M.SC.(INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/5300423003

Kariya Shweta S.Y.M.SC.(INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)/5300423002

45
Medicine
and
Pharmacy

UG R-3-19-MD-UG-118

Thakur
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Kandivali

Mathai Aditya
Anil S.Y.B.SC.(BIOTECHNOLOGY)/1731

Maurya Kaveri
Omprakash

S.Y.B.SC.
(BIOTECHNOLOGY)/1710

Sharma Sneha
Vishnu

S.Y.B.SC.
(BIOTECHNOLOGY)/1709

Yadav Priti
Shamsher

S.Y.B.SC.
(BIOTECHNOLOGY)/1708

Dr. Sunil Patil
I/c Director,

Department of Students’ Development,
University of Mumbai


